SGCG - Club Aggregate Leaderboard 2014
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NAME

Vito Nesic

Ricardo Gutierrez
Peter Kulincevic
Zivko Margetic
Zoran Mitic

Pavle Jonovic
Milorad Gelic
Veljko Kalezic

Stan Mirkovic
Peter Pavlovic
Draza Stefanovic
Petar Stojanovic
David Dakic

Viktor Tomic

Don Pavlovic
Dragan Stanisavljevic
Peter Kaladjurdjevic
Veljko Dupor
Goran Milisavljevic
Radoslav Trncic
Harry Aristidou
Aco Nikolic
Dragoslav Trkulja
Harry Kotsonis
Slobodan Rankovic
George Simic

Velja Ristic
Miodrag Mirovic
Mirko Pajic

Heath Banfield
Gorgi Sterjov
Milan Vekovic
Jovan Markovic

Dejan Tomic
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PRIZE MONEY
$6,372,223
$5,588,889
$4,997,945
$4,784,973
$4,407,916
$4,072,555
$3,162,665
$3,044,611
$2,936,111
$2,834,834
$2,663,158
$2,375,426
$2,361,306
$2,068,612
$1,850,157
$1,839,444
$1,763,334
$1,694,054
$1,601,111
$1,541,361
$1,533,260
$1,500,000
$1,396,389
$1,377,251
$1,222,778
$1,110,446

$998,000
$935,389
$900,000
$611,111
$583,333
$569,167
$544,111
$448,055
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35 Dragutin Tomic 1 S404,167
36 Zika Neskovic 4 $260,111
37 Misko Kulincevic 4 $248,832
38 Branko Karajcic 3 $201,890
39 Bill Sahinis 1 $151,667
40 Dragan Mladenovic 2 $149,083
41 Bob Novak 1 $122,778
42 Zoran Disljenkovic 1 $122,778
43 Timce Spasic 2 $120,500
44 George Jaksic 1 $77,444
45 Dragan Ivkovic 1 $75,000
46 Ivo Martinovic 1 $73,333
47 Kieren Jaksic 1 $65,167
48 Toby Sauni 1 $57,167



